Worcester County Department of Recreation & Parks

6030 Public Landing Road, Snow Hill, MD 21863 Phone: 410.632.2144 Fax: 410.632.1585



youth

Baseball'Clinics

*No Baseball on 10/2

Fridays

September 18 - October 30, 2020



Registration Deadline is Friday, September 11.

TIME: 3:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

WHERE: Worcester County
Recreation Center
OPEN TO: Grades 2-8th
COST: \$35 per person
\$30 for each additional child
Additional \$5 after the Registration Deadline

REGISTRATION:

- Online
- **►** Mail In
- **►** In Person

All payments must be received prior to participation.

Make checks payable to: Worcester County

Etranofal Afdisavafiable to those who show a demonstrated need.

Proof of eligibility is required.

All payments must be recleved prior to participation.

Allow your child to grow and develop his/her baseball skills in a fun environment. Participants will learn fundamentals skills, drills, and play in scrimmage games.

Players will need to bring their own gloves!

Contact Jacob Stephens for more information at 410-632-2144 x2506 or jstephens@co.worcester.md.us









You Tube





www.WorcesterRecandParks.org

The staff of Worcester County Department of Recreation & Parks is committed to providing reasonable accommodations to all participants. If you have special needs, please notify the Worcester County Department of Recreation & Parks at 410.632.2144 so that we can plan accordingly for these needs. We cannot guarantee that your request will be met unless the Worcester County Department of Recreation & Parks is notified in advance. Worcester County Department of Recreation & Parks reserves the right to cancel a program or division which does not meet certain requirements.

Youth Registration Form

Please use a separate registration form for each participant under 18.

Worcester County Youth Baseball Clinics Fall 2020

Parent/Guardian Name:	Age: YM (10-12)					Grade:	
Parent/Guardian Name:	YM (10-12)	YL (14-16) AS					
		, ,	AM AL AXL	AXXL			
-mail:			Home Phor	e:	Daytim	ie/Cell:	
man							
Emergency Contact Name:				Phone:			
any and all loss, claim, or injuries to my chilicolunteer to away games as part of the Worngainst all claims, demands and causes of acorogram. This indemnity, waiver release extracts sufficient training for participation in this provides no insurance protecting my child. Parks is committed to providing reasonable can plan accordingly for these needs. We can off Recreation & Parks reserves the right to ciff the staff of the Worcester County Department of the payer. Other cancellations on the part of the participant with the payer of the participant after the above stated medical condition arises that prohibits a participantage of the registration fee will be referenced.	cester County Re- center to all claims s program. I herel If pictures are tal accommodations anot guarantee the cancel a program nent of Recreatio will be refundable timeline will be t ticipant's ability to	creation & Parks Department our costs and attorney's fees of whether foreseen, unforesee by authorize medical treatmen ken during the program, I aut to all participants. If you hav at your request will be met unl or division which does not m n & Parks cancels an entire p it is as long as it occurs before the non-refundable. If a participan to participate in the program,	's Youth Program. I agree lirectly or indirectly from 1, known or unknown. I hit, at my expense, for my control the use of these phe e special needs, please not less the Worcester County eet certain requirements. Togram, the staff will refu occurs before the program occurs before the program at the suspended from a program start date or aff at refund will be issued on a refund will be issued on the control that is suspended from a program arefund will be issued on	that I will defend, is any action or other powe full knowledge on ill din the event of an otos for publicity putify the Worcester Copepartment of Record all monies. All reastant date or within er one program sessing am due to inapproly if a doctor's note.	ndemnify and hold harmless proceeding arising in any way of the risks involved in this proposes. The staff of Worcest punty Department of Recreat eation & Parks is notified in a sefund payments will be paid 2 weeks after the start of a prior for a 6-week program or priate behavioral, no refund is submitted to the staff at the	each and every one of the Indemnity from participation by my child in the organi. My child is physically able a orogram. It acknowledge that the Counter County Department of Recreation ion & Parks at 410.632.2144 so that divance. Worcester County Department in the form of a county check issued rogram for a 12-week programs. Oth summer camp program. Cancellatic will be given for that program. If a	
Parent/Legal Guardiar	n Signatu	re:			Date	o:	
		Office	Use Only				